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1 | Teemu Lampainen 3/3/3/2/3/3/3|4|5|4 +1
2 | Kimmo Isoniemi 4 24,3334 |3|4| 4 +3
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Mika Koskinen
Samu Korkka
Timo Heikkinen
Marko Vilola
Jani Artukka
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Taneli Malinen
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Tommi Lautanala
Pertti Paakki

Jari Vahtera

Eero Pietila
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1 |Arijaatinen 4 4 ' 5/4/6/5 3 /5|36 3 |3|3|2|+14| 73

2 | Samu Laaksovirta 314/, 4, 4/5/6 6|44 |4|5 2|35 3|+15| 74
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1 | Veeti Helenius 4 344, 5/5/4|4}6 3, 6 3  3/6 5| +19 78
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Par 3/3,3/3 /3,3 |4 ,4,4 43|33 ,4|33)|3 3|59

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

391273932 4 |34|/39|44/46 46 35| 4 2946 28|3.2|/43|3.6|/67.5
11 | 12

14

11

2

w3 o B

15

5
10
4

5117, 7 | 4 | 8
3 52
9 16|13 |11| 8
7(715]|3]|8

6 1 1

10 10 | 11

6
3

1

4
4

9
1

4
3

16| 3
5

51|10

10 4

3

1

10

1
9
6
2
1

WDGM - Viikkarit - 2023 - VK#1 - Myndmaéki « 20.05.2024 14:45 (2)

2 | 6
52
12 | 13
2 | 3

1

18|13 | 8.5
2 | 36
4 |10 | 159
8 | 3 104
5 2 35
2 2 8
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